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NAME:
SIZE:
WK/WH:
CONFIGURATION:

GCTWA1200WHS
1200

WALL HUNG
CENTRE BOWL

500

16.1
446

462.1

500

16.1
446

462.1

96.3

222

28

222

28

500

1.5
1192

1.5

1195

18

605

222

28

222

28

500

1.5
1192

1.5

1195

18

605

460

1210

605


